

\214

C.A.No. 4007-4008 OF 2004

ITEM No.13

Court No. 1

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3-4 in Civil Appeal No.4007-4008/2004

DAKSHAYANI AMMA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VASUDLVAN NAMBOOTHIRI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for substitution and office report)

Date : 22/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. C K Sasi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. T L V Iyer, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.

Mr. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appellants to take steps within three weeks for completing the service as per Office Report.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER